
Dripping Springs Middle School

Tiger Volleyball 2023

Date Day Opponent Site 8B/7A 8A/7B
8/23/23 Wed Parent Meeting @5:30 PM

8/30/23 Wed Sycamore Home 5:15 6:15

9/06/23 Wed BYE WEEK

9/09/23 Sat Barton Tournament TBA TBA TBA

9/13/23 Wed Lake Travis Home 5:15 6:15

9/20/23 Wed Hill Country HCMS 5:15 6:15

9/27/23 Wed
Bee Cave

*Teacher Appreciation Home 5:15 6:15

10/4/23 Wed West Ridge WRMS 5:15 6:15
10/7/23 Sat San Marcos Tournament TBA TBA TBA
10/11/23 Wed Hudson Bend Home 5:15 6:15

10/16/23 Mon
BYE WEEK Picture Day @

3:00pm

10/21/23 Sat B Team Tournament SSMS TBD TBD
10/23/23 Mon Sycamore Springs SSMS 5:15 6:15
10/28/23 Sat A Team Tournament DSMS TBD TBD
Online Ticketing for all games

Head Coach: Madelyn Balderas
Girl’s Coordinator: Willie Kuhns
Principal: Angela Frankhouser

Athletic Director: Galen Zimmerman
Asst. Athletic Director: Marisa Tuzzi




